Medical
Device Server
THE MOST FLEXIBLE
NETWORK CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTION
The Lantronix® xPico® embedded device server is an
extremely compact networking solution that enables
Ethernet connectivity on virtually any device with a

Serial Port 1
xPico in Alarm Control Panel Application
Ordering Information
> Part Number > Description
 XPC100100B-01   xPico Device Server Module, Extended Temperature,
AES Encryption, Bulk, RoHS
 XPC100100S-01  xPico Device Server Module, Extended Temperature,
AES Encryption, Sample, RoHS
 XPC100A001-01-B   xPico Device Server Module, Mounting Quick Clip
(50	pc)
 XPC100100K-02  xPico - Device Server Module, Development Kit,
w/Module,	RoHS
xPico – Smaller than a  standard SD card.
Actual	size:		24mm	X	16.5mm	(Bottom	view	of	xPico)
The built-in Web Manager